
FIRST HOUR (FOR ALL GUESTS)

PARKING PER HOUR (1-8 HOURS OF PARKING)

DAILY TICKET FOR CAR (>8H)

DAILY TICKET FOR BUS (>8H)

WEEKLY TICKET FOR CAR

SURCHARGE FOR CAR TENT PER DAY, WITH A PAID

PARKING TICKET

LOST CAR TICKET

LOST BUS TICKET

FREE

200 RSD

1400 RSD

2000 RSD

8000 RSD

1500 RSD

1400 RSD

2000 RSD

PARKING
PRICES

PARKING FOR GUESTS ACCOMODATED AT THE HOTEL

PARKING FOR OTHER GUESTS

DAILY TICKET - CAR (VALID 24H)

DAILY TICKET - BUS (VALID 24H)

SURCHARGE FOR CAR TENT PER DAY, WITH A PAID

PARKING TICKET

LOST CAR TICKET

LOST BUS TICKET

200 RSD

600 RSD

1200 RSD

200 RSD

600 RSD

BRZEĆE, MRAMORSKA 91
WWW.JUNIORHOTEL.RS

+381 64 8860 225

PER DAY

PER DAY

PER DAY

PER DAY

PER DAY

PER HOUR

PER DAY

PER DAY

FOR 7 DAYS

PER DAY

PER DAY

PER DAY

ALL PRICES ARE DISPLAYED IN SERBIAN DINARS.
PAYMENT IS MADE BY THE COMMENCED HOUR, AT THE 

HOTEL RECEPTION.


