## PARKING PRICES

## PARKING FOR GUESTS ACCOMODATED AT THE HOTEL

DAILY TICKET - CAR (VALID 24H)	
DAILY TICKET - BUS (VALID 24H)	
SURCHARGE FOR CAR TENT PER DAY, WITH A PAID	
PARKING TICKET	1200 RSD <sub>per day</sub>
	200 RSD PER DAY

## **PARKING FOR OTHER GUESTS**

FIRST HOUR (FOR ALL GUESTS)	FREE
PARKING PER HOUR (1-8 HOURS OF PARKING)	200 RSD per hour
DAILY TICKET FOR CAR (>8H)	
DAILY TICKET FOR BUS (>8H)	2000 RSD <sub>per day</sub>
WEEKLY TICKET FOR CAR	8000 RSD for 7 days
SURCHARGE FOR CAR TENT PER DAY, WITH A PAID	
PARKING TICKET	1500 RSD <sub>per day</sub>
LOST CAR TICKET	1400 RSD per day
LOST BUS TICKET	

## ALL PRICES ARE DISPLAYED IN SERBIAN DINARS. PAYMENT IS MADE BY THE COMMENCED HOUR, AT THE HOTEL RECEPTION.



BRZEĆE, MRAMORSKA 91 WWW.JUNIORHOTEL.RS +381 64 8860 225